
Bills Bails Invitational
North Cedar Schools
September 27, 2021

Northeast

Cenady Soenksen Northeast 11 2 22.28 2 Varsity Girls
Jeorgia Neumann Northeast 9 4 23.17 4 Team Scores:
Natalie Krogman Northeast 11 7 23.46 5 Northeast - 29
Grace Ketelsen Northeast 11 9 24.31 7 Marquette - 37
Emma Krogman Northeast 10 16 27.45 11 Central DeWitt - 54

29

Marquette
Holly Beauchamp Marquette 12 1 22.04 1
Allison Kettmann Marquette 12 3 22.44 3
Kaylee Koos Marquette 12 8 24.23 6
Kayln Srkivseth Marquette 9 17 27.48 12
Alaina DeSotel Marquette 9 22 33.12 15

37

Central DeWitt
Julia Fielding Central DeWitt 9 11 25.27 8
Eliza Petersen Central DeWitt 10 12 25.46 9
Jenny Claussen Central DeWitt 9 15 27.12 10
Soren Maricle Central DeWitt 11 18 27.57 13
Hannah Peters Central DeWitt 10 19 28.25 14

54
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Name: Team: Grade: Place: Time: Score:
Holly Beauchamp Marquette 12 1 22.04 1
Cenady Soenksen Northeast 11 2 22.28 2
Allison Kettmann Marquette 12 3 22.44 3
Jeorgia Neumann Northeast 9 4 23.17 4
Charlotte Brown Wilton 11 5 23.18
Hunter Jones North Cedar 11 6 23.22
Natalie Krogman Northeast 11 7 23.46 5
Kaylee Koos Marquette 12 8 24.23 6
Grace Ketelsen Northeast 11 9 24.31 7
Carlie Jo Fusco Durant 11 10 25.23
Julia Fielding Central DeWitt 9 11 25.27 8
Eliza Petersen Central DeWitt 10 12 25.46 9
SeAnn Houghton Wilton 11 13 26.23
Ava Barett Wilton 10 14 27.04
Jenny Claussen Central DeWitt 9 15 27.12 10
Emma Krogman Northeast 10 16 27.45 11
Kayln Srkivseth Marquette 9 17 27.48 12
Soren Maricle Central DeWitt 11 18 27.57 13
Hannah Peters Central DeWitt 10 19 28.25 14
Olivia Fagner Wilton 9 20 30.43
Sarah Redhage North Cedar 11 21 31.40
Alaina DeSotel Marquette 9 22 33.12 15
Haley Samson Northeast 9 23 35.35 16
Alanya Dunn Wilton 10 - -
Hanna Rogers Wilton 10 - -
Lila Guerra West Liberty 10 DNS - -

Varsity Girls
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Northeast Varsity Boys
Carter Jargo Northeast 11 1 19.24 1 Team Scores:
Kelvin Machande Northeast 10 4 20.30 4 Central DeWitt - 32
Parker Messerich Northeast 9 6 20.52 6 Northeast - 34
Carver Lange Northeast 10 11 21.35 11 Marquette - 77
Jacob Tegeler Northeast 10 12 21.37 12 West Liberty - 105

34 North Cedar - 150

Marquette
Mika Lensker Marquette 11 3 20.08 3
Andrew Schmidt Marquette 10 9 21.12 9
Ethan DeSotel Marquette 11 21 24.00 20
Trevor Klein Marquette 11 23 24.50 22
Joe Hager Marquette 12 24 24.58 23

77

North Cedar
Michael Redhage North Cedar 9 26 25.51 25
Marshall VanOort North Cedar 12 28 26.50 27

Charles Robinson North Cedar 10 33 29.01 31
Soren Turner North Cedar 9 35 31.10 33

Alek Bishop North Cedar 9 36 31.13 34
150

Central DeWitt
Ben Zimmer Central DeWitt 10 2 19.51 2

Caleb Olson Central DeWitt 9 5 20.47 5

Corbin Jorgensen Central DeWitt 9 7 21.07 7

Thomas Fielding Central DeWitt 11 8 21.07 8

Parker Petsche Central DeWitt 9 10 21.23 10

32

West Liberty
Joaquin Elizondo West Liberty 10 13 21.38 13

Seth Axom West Liberty 9 20 23.36 19

Christopher Palma West Liberty 11 22 24.15 21

Camden Latimer West Liberty 12 25 25.00 24

Jack Mahoney West Liberty 12 30 28.02 28

105
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Name: Team: Grade: Place: Time: Score:
Carter Jargo Northeast 11 1 19.24 1
Ben Zimmer Central DeWitt 10 2 19.51 2
Mika Lensker Marquette 11 3 20.08 3
Kelvin Machande Northeast 10 4 20.30 4
Caleb Olson Central DeWitt 9 5 20.47 5
Parker Messerich Northeast 9 6 20.52 6
Corbin Jorgensen Central DeWitt 9 7 21.07 7
Thomas Fielding Central DeWitt 11 8 21.07 8
Andrew Schmidt Marquette 10 9 21.12 9
Parker Petsche Central DeWitt 9 10 21.23 10
Carver Lange Northeast 10 11 21.35 11
Jacob Tegeler Northeast 10 12 21.37 12
Joaquin Elizondo West Liberty 10 13 21.38 13
Dexter Westbay Central DeWitt 9 14 21.59 14
Carson Burken Northeast 10 15 22.12 15
Keegan Petersen Central DeWitt 9 16 22.16 16
Gabriel Breed Wilton 9 17 22.33 17
Corbin Knutsen Northeast 10 18 22.39 18
Race Starr Durant 9 19 22.41
Seth Axom West Liberty 9 20 23.36 19
Ethan DeSotel Marquette 11 21 24.00 20
Christopher Palma West Liberty 11 22 24.15 21
Trevor Klein Marquette 11 23 24.50 22
Joe Hager Marquette 12 24 24.58 23
Camden Latimer West Liberty 12 25 25.00 24
Michael Redhage North Cedar 9 26 25.51 25
Grayson Hartung Wilton 9 27 26.07 26
Marshall VanOort North Cedar 12 28 26.50 27
William Richardson Durant 10 29 27.14
Jack Mahoney West Liberty 12 30 28.02 28
Charlie Lane Marquette 9 31 28.18 29
Cael Wagaman Wilton 10 32 28.27 30
Charles Robinson North Cedar 10 33 29.01 31
Nolan Tracy Marquette 12 34 30.25 32
Soren Turner North Cedar 9 35 31.10 33
Alek Bishop North Cedar 9 36 31.13 34

Varsity Boys
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Name: Team: Grade: Place: Time:
Hannah Sunday Central DeWitt 11 1 27.17
Zoey Tiefenthaler Central DeWitt 11 2 28.23
Grace Mosier Central DeWitt 12 3 28.24
Madison Gilroy Central DeWitt 10 4 30.11
Mya Petersen Central DeWitt 12 5 30.15
Haley Guldner Central DeWitt 10 6 31.40
Addison Schuett Durant 10 7 33.11
Karla Velasco West Liberty 11 8 36.07
Emily Grimes Central DeWitt 11 9 36.59
Kennady Donovan Central DeWitt 11 10 38.38
Rachel Spicer Central DeWitt 10 DNS
Tori Rheingans Central DeWitt 10 DNS

Name: Team: Grade: Place: Time:
Jackson Kutka Central DeWitt 12 1 0.88
Rylan Edwards Central DeWitt 9 2 0.92
Ethan Johnson Northeast 10 3 0.93
Greyson Dollar Central DeWitt 9 4 0.95
Jack Dollar Central DeWitt 12 5 0.96
Caleb Govert Central DeWitt 10 6 0.97
Alex Everson Northeast 11 7 0.98
Carter Messerich Northeast 11 8 0.98
Blake Gerard Central DeWitt 12 9 0.99
Tait Daniels Central DeWitt 11 10 1.02
Noah Cummins Central DeWitt 12 11 1.04
Dylan Stoker Central DeWitt 10 12 1.13
Elijah Hagen Central DeWitt 9 13 1.13
Garrett Lamp Northeast 11 14 1.17
Alex Rappel Durant 11 15 1.25
Otis Welch Northeast 9 16 1.30
Asa Cox Northeast 9 DNS
Riccardo Rezio Lopez Marquette 11 DNS

JV Boys

JV Girls



Bills Bails Invitational
North Cedar Schools
September 27, 2021

Name: Team: Grade: Place: Time:
Landre Ruggeberg Central DeWitt 8 1 14.52

Josselynn Hess Northeast 7 2 15.53
Laikyn Grantz Northeast 7 3 16.15
Jessica Deaver Marquette 8 4 16.44
Rebekah Lerma Durant 7 5 16.47

Hailee Peters Central DeWitt 7 6 17.04

Hailey Fielding Central DeWitt 7 7 17.17

Addison Guerra West Liberty 7 8 17.45

Echo Baugh Northeast 7 9 20.57

Ally Schumacher Durant 7 10 22.57
Jocelynn Richardson Durant 7 11 22.58

Sophia Hayes West Liberty 7 12 23.42

Allie Grager Central DeWitt 7 13 24.54

JayLyn Burroughs West Liberty 7 14 24.56

Jenna Lowder-Ingle Durant 7 15 28.00
Ava Streeter Durant 8 dnr

Kylee Hahn Durant 8 dnr

JH Girls
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Name: Team: Grade: Place: Time:
Kyle Olson Central DeWitt 7 1 12.43
Clancey VanOort North Cedar 8 2 13.00
Max Froeschle Central DeWitt 8 3 13.04
Ryan Zidarich Central DeWitt 8 4 13.10
Aiden Costas Central DeWitt 8 5 13.39
Candan Weber Marquette 7 6 0.59
Brylin Kelly Wilton 7 7 14.18
Ashton Schneider Central DeWitt 8 8 14.21
Tysen Steffens Central DeWitt 7 9 14.26
Cameron Gerlach Marquette 8 10 0.60
Clayton Sweely Northeast 7 11 14.31
Oaklan Jirak Wilton 7 12 14.41
Briggs Oien Wilton 8 13 14.46
Brady Sieverding Marquette 8 14 0.62
Mason Schuett Durant 7 15 14.51
Wyatt Gregorich Marquette 8 16 14:54.27
Lucas Johnston Central DeWitt 8 17 14:54.87
David Swanton Central DeWitt 7 18 15.04
Eli Dies North Cedar 8 19 0.64
Ben Uttech Central DeWitt 8 20 15.50
Calvin Dohrman Wilton 7 21 16.06
Weston Dircks North Cedar 8 22 0.67
Dawson Petsche Central DeWitt 7 23 16.13
Cameron Elizando West Liberty 8 24 16.14
Blake Petersen Northeast 8 25 16.38
Tyler Ellithorpe Wilton 8 26 16.56
Sam Pfeifle Central DeWitt 7 27 17.02
Matthew Martinez West Liberty 8 28 17.05
Jacob Van der Merwe Central DeWitt 7 29 18.02
Colton Buesing Durant 7 30 18.16
Andrew Hartley Central DeWitt 7 31 18.53
Royce Richman Durant 8 32 19.31
Patrick Melvin Central DeWitt 7 33 19.43
Jack Beeck Northeast 7 34 21.28
Kale Dean Durant 7 35 21.37
Caleb Gilmour Central DeWitt 8 36 22.09
Beck Maricle Central DeWitt 7 37 22.12
Jack Benton Wilton 7 38 22.16

JH Boys
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Mathias Kroymann Northeast 7 39 24.03
Sergio Machado Rodriguez West Liberty 7 40 24.07
Will Trenkamp Northeast 7 41 25.49
Silas DeHaven Central DeWitt 7 42 26.55
John Gratsky Wilton 7 - -
Brayden Saeugling Central DeWitt 7 dnf
Brady Laughlin West Liberty 8


